
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1427.1451

99 G. May  827.1882

311 R. Pietri  927.3223

155 B. Bostrom  1427.3394

20 A. Yates  1227.3455

79 B. Young  1027.4096

59 J. Holden  527.6147

69 D. Eslick  527.6338

18 C. Ulrich  927.7299

61 S. Jensen  1027.84310

44 J. Haner  627.92411

62 D. Weber  328.00012

148 C. Lewin  628.54913

159 M. Szwarc  228.83714

298 M. Garza  1228.92915

751 T. Savoca  1228.98816

232 C. Rolland  529.08017

269 J. Rock Page  429.14118

452 T. Heard  1129.27419

619 S. Starnes  329.31620

75 J. Kerker  429.45221

851 B. Puetz  629.61522

666 C. Weiss  429.68523

277 M. Thompson  829.70224

161 S. Zvik  729.84125

270 D. Stone  329.91026

9 E. Haugo  529.96327

154 J. Pittman  930.01028

767 M. Graeber  430.04529

888 J. Dawson  230.24030

166 J. Ellingson  430.27931

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

155 B. Bostrom  1441.5031

11 B. Spies  1241.5962

20 A. Yates  1041.6033

79 B. Young  1041.6194

311 R. Pietri  841.9135

99 G. May  741.9486

59 J. Holden  1142.0837

61 S. Jensen  1042.1298

18 C. Ulrich  1242.5989

69 D. Eslick  1242.76310

62 D. Weber  342.91511

44 J. Haner  842.97812

148 C. Lewin  543.99513

298 M. Garza  1244.29514

751 T. Savoca  1344.50515

159 M. Szwarc  344.60016

452 T. Heard  1144.84317

269 J. Rock Page  644.90918

851 B. Puetz  645.09919

232 C. Rolland  645.21620

666 C. Weiss  445.44421

9 E. Haugo  445.50022

277 M. Thompson  1245.60123

75 J. Kerker  745.67324

619 S. Starnes  345.91225

154 J. Pittman  546.08826

767 M. Graeber  446.26627

161 S. Zvik  1046.50028

270 D. Stone  346.72829

888 J. Dawson  546.77130

166 J. Ellingson  447.04131

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1342.1601

311 R. Pietri  842.3442

11 B. Spies  1242.5133

99 G. May  742.5154

59 J. Holden  1142.6245

79 B. Young  1242.6416

155 B. Bostrom  1042.6857

61 S. Jensen  1043.1628

69 D. Eslick  343.1859

18 C. Ulrich  643.50510

62 D. Weber  843.83211

44 J. Haner  844.13412

148 C. Lewin  844.44313

298 M. Garza  1145.10014

269 J. Rock Page  645.34315

232 C. Rolland  445.45916

159 M. Szwarc  445.47317

851 B. Puetz  745.51618

452 T. Heard  1145.53219

619 S. Starnes  345.53420

751 T. Savoca  1045.61321

75 J. Kerker  345.78222

9 E. Haugo  446.10223

666 C. Weiss  446.31424

277 M. Thompson  1246.41325

767 M. Graeber  446.44926

161 S. Zvik  1046.53127

888 J. Dawson  346.61028

154 J. Pittman  446.83729

270 D. Stone  546.90230

166 J. Ellingson  247.32431
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